RESOLUTION No.

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of San Diego, as follows:

That the City Auditor be, and he is hereby authorized and directed to issue to Leroy Keleher, 1633 - 8th Street, a free license to sell a book entitled "The Soul of the American Indian", from house

18 PAG

YAY

No

to house.

CUS

			12.2	13	
			betreat th	0	
	T				
	-		in	50	
				Lee	
				14.1	
	(and		10	1	
	James .			1.1	
	0				
	Sec. 1		die .		
	1-3	2-2			
	0				
	0				
			stil		
	>				
	Land	13			
	1-1	August .			
				- A	
	hear	100			
Proventing and	0	0		int	
	2	a local			
and			and a		
Indexed	-	12			
1			-		
O T	C.				
		-	See.		
5			2		
		3	0	400	
permit	0	9			
		-l-l			
parente.					
			1		
-			127		
		-	2_3	03	
-					
-			-		
1		20			
		10		in the second	
and a second		0	5-4		
		-	14		
provide .			v		
p	IUC		v	5	
and a	IUCI	18	~	20	
Z	Incil	SIL C	Te	1 2.0	
IN	incil (	0 ILB	Te	(7 2.0	
1 Mo	incil of	Aus	, les	did 2.0	
RESOLUTION No.	fo liam	di Ana	, less	ento 1.0	
1 Mo.	mcil of 1	and he	, less	ento 1.0	
1 1/0-	the liam	eri bus	. 26ai	A ent 2.0	
1 Mo.	ncil of the	ed bus	, 1635 -	th ent 20	
I No.	ncil of the	I of bus	, 1635 -	mk ent 7.0	
1 Mo.	neil of the	at of bus	. Jegs - 8	onk ent 1 o	
1 Mo.	meil of the C	and he la	, 1635 - 8t	xomh ent 7.0	
I No. 18	meil of the Ci	and he is i	, 1635 - 8th	tronk ent 10	
1 No. 48	meil of the City	and he is h	NJB - SCAL	irenk ent lo	
1 No. 188	mail of the City	and he is he	, less - sth	pirenk ent 20	
I No. ASSS	meil of the City of	and he is her	Jegs - Bth B	apironA ent 20	
1 No. 4834	meil of the City o	and he is here	Tess - star	astromA ent to	
1 No. 1824	meil of the City of	sud he is bus	, less - sth sta	mapirenk ent %o	
1 No. ASSAT	meil of the City of ?	and he is bereb	rds dis - scal	uspinent entin	
1 No 18841	meil of the City of S	wdersd at ad bus	. less - Bir Stra	I napitent ent 2.0	
1 No. ASSAT	meil of the City of Sa	That the City Anditor be, and he is hereby	Bord & AtB - SCAL	ri napirenà ent lo	
I No. TSSAT	meil of the City of San	and he is hereby a	borde dis - Scal	bul unpitent ent lo	
I No. ASSAT	meil of the City of San	and he is hered at	Tess - Bin Street	thri uspirent ent lo	
I No. TSSST	meil of the City of San I	and he is hered at	, less - Sth Street,	thri mapirent ent lo	
I No. TSSAT	meil of the City of San Di	due theread at an Aus	, less - Bin Street,	sibri uspiremA edd lo	
1 No. ASSAL	meil of the City of San Die	such he is hered at the	, less - Bth Street, s	usibrī uspirenk ent lo	
I No. TSSAT	meil of the City of San Dieg	and he is hereby autho	a therets Mis - SCAL teneral Works of success of	mathul mapiroms ent lo	
1 No. ASSAT	meil of the City of San Diego	and he is hered at at an		"nsibul uspirent ent lo	
1 No 18854	meil of the City of San Diego,	and he is hereby suttor		"nsibrT uspinenk ent lo	
1 No. ASSAT	meil of the City of San Diego,	irodine udered at ad Aus		" nsibri mspirenk edd lo	
I No. ISSAT	meil of the City of San Diego, a	and he is hereby suthori		*"nsibrī uspiremA edt lo	
1 No. ASSAN	meil of the City of San Diego, as	sind he is hereby suthouts		1 . "maibul mapiramk ent lo	
1 No. Assault	meil of the City of San Diego, as	and he is hereby authorize		al "nathri napirenk ent lo	
I No. TSSAT	meil of the City of San Diego, as f	besirodius vdered at ed bus		oil , "nsibul mapiramk ent lo	
1 No. ASSAL	meil of the City of San Diego, as fo	besirontse wdered at ed bus		non , "mathul mapirenk ent lo	
1 No ISSAT	meil of the City of San Diego, as fol	and he is hereby subboried t		noni ,"usibri uspiremA edt lo	
1 No. ASSAL	meil of the City of San Diego, as follo	and he is hereby authorized a		moni , "mathri mapirank ent lo	
I No. ISSAN	meil of the City of San Diego, as follo	and he is hereby subbolis here an		d moul " naibri mapiromà edt lo	
1 No. ASSAT	meil of the City of San Diego, as follow	and he is heredy attrovised and		od moul "nsibul mapirent ent lo	
I No. ISSAT	meil of the City of San Diego, as follows	bus besirodius udered at an bus		on noul "naibri napirenk ent lo	
1 No. ASSAN	BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of San Diego, as follows:	and he is hereby authorized and		u of mori ,"ustbut uspirent ent lo	
1 No. ASSA	meil of the City of San Diego, as follows:	and he is hereby suthorized and .		su on moni ." naibri napiremà ent lo	
1 No. ASSAN	meil of the City of San Diego, as follows:	and he is hereby authorized and .	, less - Bin Street, a free license	eau of moni, "mathri mariank ent to fuck add" haiding food a	

C.M.F. 208984		
Document No.		
JII 5-1027 Filed		
ALLEN H. WRIG		
City Clerk.		
CLARK M. FOOTE. JP		
By Deputy.		
Resolution No. 42244		
Authorize free license to		
Leroy Keleher to sell books.		

## Adopted by Common Council

.....

.....

.....

Form 21 9-12-21 5M

## BOOK 48 PAGE 24A